Deburring in one pass.
Works in both push and pull directions.
Simple and robust, solid construction.
Suitable for mass production.
Adaptable to any type of machine
From 1.5 to 16.6mm
OPERATING SPEED
Hole Ø
mm
Rotation
rpm
Feed
mm/rev
1.5 - 5 1500 – 1750 0.02 – 0.10
6 – 9 800 – 1000 0.02 – 0.15
10 + 600 – 650 0.05 – 0.20
BB-1.5 / BB-6 Single Cutting edge
BB-1.5 – BB-4 a=2mm(0.079”) b=2.5mm(0.098”)
BB-1.5 – BB-4 a=2mm(0.079”) b=3mm(0.118”)
Tool
Working range
C – Stem diameter
Tolerance +0/-0.1
L
Total Length
A B
Inches mm Inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm
BB-1.5 .0591-.0630 1.5-1.6 .055 1.4
1.97 50
.055 1.4
.019 0.5
BB-1.6 .0630-.0670 1.6-1.7 .059 1.5 .059 1.5
BB-1.7 .0670-.0709 1.7-1.8 .063 1.6 .063 1.6
BB-1.8 .0709-.0748 1.8-1.9 .067 1.7
2.36 60
.067 1.7
BB-1.9 .0748-.0788 1.9-2.0 .071 1.8 .071 1.8
BB-2 .0788-.0866 2.0-2.2 .075 1.9 .075 1.9
BB-4 .0866-.0945 2.2-2.4 .083 2.1
3.15 80
.083 2.1